g%CHOYAMA

AIKIDO

DIENSTAG - Strausberg

MITTWOCH - DONNERS- FREITAG -

SloLNEE Gymnastik- Reichenberg TAG Strausberg
Halle
raum
16.00 Aikido
jungste
Kinder
Aikido Kinder
16.30 16.00 — 16.50
16.00 — 17.15
17.00
Aikido Aikido
Kinder | Kinder Il
16.45-17.45| 16.50 — 17.50
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00
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